ESD5621WXX
Will Semiconductor Ltd.                           1                      Revision 1.3, 2017/07/25
ESD5621WXX
1-Line, Uni-directional, Transient Voltage Suppressor
Descriptions
The ESD5621WXX is a uni-directional TVS (Transient
Voltage Suppressor). It is specifically designed to protect
sensitive electronic components which are connected to

 Power supply protection
 Power management
Order information
Table 1.
      http//:www.sh-willsemi.com
     SOD-323F (Bottom View)
     Circuit diagram
   XX = Device code
   * = Month code
     Marking (Top View)
Device Package Shipping Marking
ESD5621W04-2/TR SOD-323F 3000/Tape&Reel TE*
ESD5621W10-2/TR SOD-323F 3000/Tape&Reel TJ*
ESD5621W-2/TR SOD-323F 3000/Tape&Reel Q*
ESD5621W15-2/TR SOD-323F 3000/Tape&Reel TD*
Pin1 Pin2XX *
Pin1 Pin2
ESD5621WXX
Will Semiconductor Ltd.                           2                      Revision 1.3, 2017/07/25